
#4 Jeff Wilson (COM)

Jacoby Christaw (AIR)

Nam Vu (SHW)

BYE
Brandon Rojas (BM)

#6 Clyde Walker (NSH)

Norman Bougere (EA)

Tanner White (CHA)

#8 Andrew Martin (BRD)

BYE

Astin Pennington (ZAC)

Terry Carlin (SUL)

Mason Schexnaydre (DUT)

#5 Joshua Redmond (EHR)
Mason Claverie (LO)

Jack Ingalls (MND)

Josh Shilling (RUM)
#3 Trevor Johnson (JES)

#5 Joshua Redmond D;8-2

#2 Trey Misuraca (CAT)
Ethan Champage (CAR)

Jacob Lindekugel (STA)
Mike Breaux (CEN)
BYE
#7 Imad Almuzien (GK)

Tim Porche (HNV)

Logan LeBlanc (DS)
BYE

BYE

Zach Peralta (FNT)

Ian Welch (LAF)

BYE

#1 Korey Miller (STP)

#1 Korey Miller F;3:25

#1 K. Miller D;5-2

#3 T. Johnson D;8-7

#3 T. Johnson F;1:47

#4 J. Wilson D;7-2

#1 K. Miller F;1:01

#1 K. Miller F;5:36

#8 A. Martin F;0:30

#5 J. Redmond D;9-3

#4 J. Wilson F;3:29

#3 T. Johnson F;1:05

J. Ingalls D;11-9

J. Lindekugel M;9-0

#2 T. Misuraca F;2:45
#2 T. Misuraca F;0:51

B. Rojas

J. Lindekugel F;0:47

#7 I. Almuzien

#6 C. Walker F;3:13

J. Ingalls F;3:40

L. LeBlanc

#3 T. Johnson F;3:55

#4 J. Wilson

J. Christaw F;5:18

Z. Peralta F;5:02

#5 J. Redmond D;8-3

#8 A. Martin F;2:33

M. Schexnaydre

A. Pennington

#1 K. Miller F;2:34

Ethan Champage (CAR)

BYE

Mike Breaux (CEN)

BYE

Nam Vu (SHW)

Tim Porche (HNV)

BYE

Josh Shilling (RUM)

BYE

Norman Bougere (EA)

Tanner White (CHA)

Mason Claverie (LO)

Ian Welch (LAF)

BYE

BYE

Terry Carlin (SUL)
T. Carlin

Brandon Rojas (BM)

I. Welch

#7 Imad Almuzien (GK)

M. Claverie T;17-2;2:45

#6 Clyde Walker (NSH)

N. Bougere

Logan LeBlanc (DS)

J. Shilling

Jacoby Christaw (AIR)

N. Vu D;9-7

Zach Peralta (FNT)

M. Breaux

Mason Schexnaydre (DUT)

E. Champage

Astin Pennington (ZAC)
A. Pennington F;0:48

M. Schexnaydre M;14-4

Z. Peralta F;0:26

J. Christaw F;0:53

L. LeBlanc F;3:51

#6 C. Walker F;4:50

B. Rojas F;2:15

I. Welch D;8-2

A. Pennington F;0:15

J. Christaw F;3:14

Jacob Lindekugel (STA)

L. LeBlanc D;17-11

#8 Andrew Martin (BRD)

I. Welch D;10-7

#5 Joshua Redmond (EHR)

#5 J. Redmond D;5-0

#8 A. Martin F;2:47

J. Lindekugel F;4:16

J. Ingalls D;12-10

#4 Jeff Wilson (COM)

J. Lindekugel D;9-2

#5 J. Redmond F;4:09

#2 Trey Misuraca (CAT)

#2 Trey Misuraca D;4-0

#2 T. Misuraca F;1:43

#4 J. Wilson M;10-0

J. Lindekugel

#5 J. Redmond
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#2 T. Misuraca M;10-2


